
DAY DATE
COUNCIL

ADMIN BUILDING
GOCO CIVIC THEATRE LIBRARY POOL

GUNNEDAH 
WASTE FACILITY

RURAL WASTE
FACILITIES

VIC/GALLERY

Friday 22/12/2023
OPEN 

9.00am - 12.00pm
OPEN 

9.00am - 12.00pm
OPEN

OPEN 
9.30am - 12.00pm

OPEN
OPEN 

8.00am - 12.00pm
CLOSED OPEN

Saturday 23/12/2023 CLOSED CLOSED OPEN CLOSED
OPEN 

OPEN OPEN OPEN

Sunday 24/12/2023 CLOSED CLOSED OPEN CLOSED
OPEN 

9:00am - 5.00pm
OPEN OPEN OPEN

Monday 25/12/2023 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Tuesday 26/12/2023 CLOSED CLOSED OPEN CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

Wednesday 27/12/2023 CLOSED CLOSED OPEN CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

Thursday 28/12/2023 CLOSED CLOSED OPEN CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

Friday 29/12/2023 CLOSED CLOSED OPEN CLOSED OPEN OPEN CLOSED OPEN

Saturday 30/12/2023 CLOSED CLOSED OPEN CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

Sunday 31/12/2023 CLOSED CLOSED OPEN CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

Monday 01/01/2024 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED OPEN CLOSED CLOSED OPEN

Tuesday 02/01/2024 CLOSED CLOSED OPEN CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

Wednesday 03/01/2024 CLOSED CLOSED OPEN CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

Thursday 04/01/2024 CLOSED CLOSED OPEN CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

Friday 05/01/2024 CLOSED CLOSED OPEN CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

Saturday 06/01/2024 CLOSED CLOSED OPEN CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

Sunday 07/01/2024 CLOSED CLOSED OPEN CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

Monday 08/01/2024
OPEN 

9.00am - 4.00pm
OPEN 

9.00am - 4.00pm
CLOSED

OPEN 
9.30am - 5.30pm

OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

Gunnedah Shire Council Christmas Closure Calendar

Gunnedah Shire Council would like to wish you, your family and friends a wonderful Christmas and New Year break. We look forward to seeing you in 2024.
Should you need urgent assistance on the days we are closed, please phone our after hours service on 02 6740 2100.

Rural Waste Facilities will operate as per opening hours schedule. The last sale at the Gunnedah Saleyards will take place on Tuesday, 19 December 2023 (weather permitting). 
The first sale for 2024 will take place sale on Tuesday, 9 January 2024.


